© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply Deko-Light Basic 500mA CC50018/18 W black 0.7-18.0W
IP20
Product code 20198
Brand Deko-Light
Output 0.7-18.0W
Maximum output 18W
Protection class IP20
Length 45.0mm
Width 115.0mm
Height 21.0mm
Casing colour black
Casing material plastic
Work environment indoor use
Certificates CE, RoHS